Description: TYPE 3R ENCL W/ BKR 200A SURFACE
UPC No 783164277616
Home > Circuit Breakers > Circuit Breaker Enclosures
PowerMark Gold 200 Amp 10 in. Enclosed Outdoor Circuit Breaker
-Outdoor NEMA 3R Enclosure
-200A circuit breaker is factory installed
-Short circuit ratings equal to installed breaker rating
GE's circuit breaker enclosures are UL Listed, CSA Certified and are suitable for use as service equipment
(except as noted). The short circuit rating of the enclosure/circuit breaker combination is equal to the short
circuit rating of the installed circuit breaker.
Enclosure notes and/or limitation: Includes factory installed 200 amp 2 pole breaker.
ACCESSORIES:
Neutral Kit (non-GF applications):included
Raintight Hubs: TC150, TC200, TC250, TCCP
Catalog No. THQMV200NRE
Representative Image
Descriptors
Category Circuit Breaker Enclosures
GO Schedule B3
Specifications
Enclosure Type NEMA Type 3R
Mounting Surface
Frame Type Q-Line
Amperage 200 A
Material Steel
GSA Compliance No
Classifications
UL/CUL Listing cULus
Dimensions
Height 21.0 in
Depth 4.4 in
Width 9.0 in
Weight 18.3 lb
Page No. 1
geindustrial.com Created on: 07/03/2019
Catalog No. THQMV200NRE
Description: TYPE 3R ENCL W/ BKR 200A SURFACE
UPC No 783164277616
Home > Circuit Breakers > Circuit Breaker Enclosures
PowerMark Gold 200 Amp 10 in. Enclosed Outdoor Circuit Breaker
-Outdoor NEMA 3R Enclosure
-200A circuit breaker is factory installed
-Short circuit ratings equal to installed breaker rating
GE's circuit breaker enclosures are UL Listed, CSA Certified and are suitable for use as service equipment
(except as noted). The short circuit rating of the enclosure/circuit breaker combination is equal to the short
circuit rating of the installed circuit breaker.
Enclosure notes and/or limitation: Includes factory installed 200 amp 2 pole breaker.
ACCESSORIES:
Neutral Kit (non-GF applications):included
Raintight Hubs: TC150, TC200, TC250, TCCP
Catalog No. THQMV200NRE
Representative Image
Descriptors
Category Circuit Breaker Enclosures
GO Schedule B3
Specifications
Enclosure Type NEMA Type 3R
Mounting Surface
Frame Type Q-Line
Amperage 200 A
Material Steel
GSA Compliance No
Classifications
UL/CUL Listing cULus
Dimensions
Height 21.0 in
Depth 4.4 in
Width 9.0 in
Weight 18.3 lb
Page No. 1
geindustrial.com Created on: 07/03/2019
Catalog No. THQMV200NRE